
Beach Volleyball
 / Volleyball de plageビーチバレーボール

Women
 / Femmes女子

Preliminary - Pool A
 / Tour Préliminaire - poule A予選ラウンド - プールA

Match Results
試合結果 / Résultats du match

THU 29 JUL 2021
Start Time: 10:00
End Time:  10:45

Shiokaze Park
潮風公園
Parc Shiokaze 

Match 31 Match Duration: 45min
Centre Court

VBVWTEAM2-------------GPA-000500--_73 1 Report Created  THU 29 JUL 2021 10:45

Pavan/Melissa (CAN) vs Verge-Depre, A./Heidrich (SUI)
2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Pavan/Melissa (CAN) 2 21 24 45
Verge-Depre, A./Heidrich (SUI) 0 13 22 35

Playing Time 18min 26min 44min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   
Challenge Referee:

PRISTOVAKIN Roman (RUS)
WANG Lijun (CHN)
FRANZEN Rudiger (GER)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Pavan (c)
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2
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Humana-Paredes
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8

0
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TOTAL

44

3

2

39

24

4
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45

15

SCORING SKILLS

Serve In-Play

Serve Errors

Serve Points

Fastest Serve

Attack In-Play

Attack Points

Block Points

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

36

7

6

53

24

0

5

35

11

Verge-Depre (c)

18

3

2

53km/h

33

15

0

8

Heidrich

18

4

4

55km/h

20

9

0

3

WEATHER CONDITIONS
AIR TEMPERATURE:
SAND TEMPERATURE:
WIND DIRECTION:
WIND SPEED:

HUMIDITY:
CONDITIONS:
BAROMETRIC PRESSURE:

30°C / 86°F
29°C / 84°F
South
18kmh / 11.18mph

73%
Partly cloudy
1003Mb

Note:
Scoring Skills in bold text represent the points scored.
Legend:
(c) Captain
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